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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size  1/2 FLATBREAD (68 G)

Servings Per Container  2

Amount Per Serving

Calories   Calories from Fat  

% Daily Value*

Total Fat  4.5g 

Saturated Fat  0.5g 

Trans Fat  0g 

Cholestrerol  0mg 

Sodium  310mg 

Total Carbohydrate  30g 

Dietary Fiber  g 

Sugars  3g 

Protein  6g 

Vitamin A  %  Vitamin C  % 

Calcium  2%  Iron  10% 

Folate  10 %  Riboflavin  10 % 

Thiamin  20 % 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

100g Nutrition Facts
Energy

Calories

Kilojoules

Calories From Fat  22.64%

Calories From Saturated Fat

Protein

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Water

Fat

Saturates

Trans Fat

Polyunsaturates

Monounsaturates

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Ash

Calcium

Iron

Sodium

Vitamins

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin A

6%

4%

0%

14%

11%

%

11%

274.5490
1148.713

62.1556

9.5022

8.4164 g

44.6819 g

3.9694 g
0.0007 g

38.2337 g

6.9062 g

1.0558 g
0.0538 g
2.8073 g
2.7618 g

0.5866 mg

3.1789 g

1.7617 g
43.9057 mg

2.5489 mg
462.5461 mg

0.3813 mg
0.2340 mg
3.1999 mg

1.9887 iu /0.5966

12"X5" OVAL FLATBREAD
Product Code: 13162

Product Ingredients

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC 
ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, 
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, NONFAT DRY MILK, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SUGAR, SALT, DRY SOURDOUGH OF 
RYE (WATER, FERMENTED RYE FLOUR, SALT), ENZYME, WHEAT STARCH.

Product Specification

GTIN: 0 00 49800 13162 0

Kosher Certification: KOF-K Serving Size: 1/2 FLATBREAD (68 G)

Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER Shelf Life(Frozen): 365 DAY

Case Count: 48 Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY

Master Pack: CASE Shelf Life(Ambient): 3 DAY

Net Case Weight: 14.4 lb. Master Unit Size: 4.8

Gross Case Weight: 16.444 lb Case Dimensions: 24.5IN L x 6.25IN H x 13.25 W

Case Cube: 1.1741

Pallet Pattern: 6 Ti x 11 Hi ( 66 Cases/Pallet)

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

KEEP FROZEN 0°F (-18°C) OR BELOW
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Vitamin C

Folic Acid
0.1540 mg

59.6916 ug


	12"X5" OVAL FLATBREAD
	Product Code: 13162
	Product Ingredients
	Product Specification
	Product Prep and Cooking Instructions


