





12"X5" OVAL FLATBREAD

Product Code: 13162





Product Ingredients

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, NONFAT DRY MILK, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SUGAR, SALT, DRY SOURDOUGH OF RYE (WATER, FERMENTED RYE FLOUR, SALT), ENZYME, WHEAT STARCH.

Product Specification

GTIN: 0 00 49800 13162 0

Kosher Certification: KOF-K	Serving Size: 1/2 FLATBREAD (68 G)
Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER	Shelf Life(Frozen): 365 DAY
Case Count: 48	Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY
Master Pack: CASE	Shelf Life(Ambient): 3 DAY
Net Case Weight: 14.4 lb.	Master Unit Size: 4.8
Gross Case Weight: 16.444 lb	Case Dimensions: 24.5IN L x 6.25IN H x 13.25 W
Case Cube: 1.1741	
Pallet Pattern: 6 Ti x 11 Hi (66 Cases/Pallet)	

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

KEEP FROZEN 0°F (-18°C) OR BELOW

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/2 FLATBREAD (68 G)

Servings Per Container 2

Amount Per Ser	ving		
Calories		Calories fro	m Fat
		% Daily	/ Value
Total Fat 4.5g			6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g			4%
Trans Fat 0g	l		
Cholestrerol Or	ng		0%
Sodium 310mg			14%
Total Carbohydr	ate 30g		11%
Dietary Fiber	g		%
Sugars 3g			
Protein 6g			11%
Vitamin A %		Vitam	in C %
Calcium 2%		Iro	n 10%
Folate 10 %		Riboflavir	10%
Thiamin 20 %			
*Percent Daily Value daily values may be needs.			
T. 15.	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat Saturated Fat	Less than	65g 20g	80g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	25y 300mq
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	-
Total Carbohydrate	Ecoo man	300mg	2,400mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber		25q	30q
,		209	

100g Nutrition Facts

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Energy	
Calories	274.5490
Kilojoules	1148.713
Calories From Fat 22.64%	62.1556
Calories From Saturated Fat	9.5022
Protein	8.4164 g
Carbohydrates	44.6819 g
Sugars	3.9694 g
Sugar Alcohol	0.0007 g
Water	38.2337 g
Fat	6.9062 g
Saturates	1.0558 g
Trans Fat	0.0538 g
Polyunsaturates	2.8073 g
Monounsaturates	2.7618 g
Cholesterol	0.5866 mg
Fiber	3.1789 g
Minerals	
Ash	1.7617 g
Calcium	43.9057 mg
Iron	2.5489 mg
Sodium	462.5461 mg
Vitamins	
Thiamin	0.3813 mg
Riboflavin	0.2340 mg
Niacin	3.1999 mg
Vitamin A	1.9887 iu /0.5966

Vitamin C	0.1540 mg
Folic Acid	59.6916 ug